
 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2023-2024 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 
   School Opens   Wednesday 6th September 

   School Closes   Friday 27th October 

HALF TERM 

   School Opens   Monday 6th November  

   School Closes   Thursday 21st December  

    

SPRING TERM 2024 
   School Opens   Monday 8th January   

School Closes   Friday 9th February 

HALF TERM           

   School Opens   Monday 19th February  

   School Closes   Friday 22nd March 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 

   School Opens   Monday 8th April 

   School Closes   Friday 24th May 

HALF TERM   

School Opens   Monday 3rd June 

   School Closes   Friday 19th July 

      

In-Service Days have been allocated and the school is not open to children on these days. 

Monday 4th September 2023 

Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Friday 22nd December 2023 

Forced Closure/Polling Day – 2nd May 2024 

May Day – Monday 6th May 2024 

Friday 21st June 2024 (To be confirmed) 

Monday 22nd July 2024 


